ECF-S_EcoForm_FWC  08/21  page 1 of 5
The Gardco EcoForm Gen-2 luminaire features narrow spectrum amber LEDs
combined with special shielding, making it a wildlife friendly lighting solution.  EcoForm
features an innovative retrofit arm kit, simplifying site conversions to LED by
eliminating the need to drill additional holes in most existing poles. Integral control
systems available for further energy savings.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Qty:
Notes:
EcoForm
Site & Area
ECF-S wildlife
Ordering guide
Prefix
ECF-S
Number of LEDs Drive Current LED Color - Generation
AM-G2
Mounting Distribution Voltage
ECF-S	 EcoForm site
and area,
wildlife
32L	 32 LEDs
(2 modules)
48L	 48 LEDs
(3 modules)
64L	 64 LEDs
(4 modules)
400	 400 mA
600	 600 mA
AM-G2	 Direct Amber,
nominal
590nm narrow
spectrum LED
Generation 2
AR2	 Arm Mount
(standard)
The following mounting
kits must be ordered
separately (See
accessories)
WS	 Wall mount with
surface conduit
rear entry
permitted
RAM2	 Retrofit arm
mount kit
Type 2
2	 Type 2
Type 3
3	 Type 3
Type 4
4	 Type 4
Type 5
5	 Type 5
5W	 Type 5W
120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V
347	 347V
480	 480V
UNV	 120-277V
(50/60Hz)
HVU	 347-480V
(50/60Hz)
Options
FinishDimming controls Motion sensing lens Photo-sensing Electrical Luminaire
DD4	� 0-10V External dimming
(for controls by others)
FAWS4,5	� Field Adjustable Wattage Selector
BL1,4,14	 Bi-level functionality
DynaDimmer: Automatic Profile Dimming
CS504,8	� Safety 50% Dimming, 7 hours
CM504,8	� Median 50% Dimming, 8 hours
CS304,8	� Safety 30% Dimming, 7 hours
CM304,8	� Median 30% Dimming, 8 hours
IMRI313	 Integral with
#3 lens
IMRI713	 Integral with
#7 lens
PCB8,9	� Photocontrol
Button
TLRD510	 Twist Lock

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
ECF-S-32L-400-AM-G2-x 32 400 596 32 2,092 66 B1-U0-G1 2,047 65 B1-U0-G1 2,141 68 B1-U0-G1 2,259 72 B2-U0-G0 2,187 69 B2-U0-G1
ECF-S-32L-600-AM-G2-x 32 600 596 48 2,449 51 B1-U0-G1 2,396 50 B1-U0-G1 2,507 52 B1-U0-G1 2,645 55 B2-U0-G1 2,560 53 B2-U0-G1
ECF-S-48L-400-AM-G2-x 48 400 596 47 3,120 66 B1-U0-G1 3,052 64 B1-U0-G1 3,193 67 B1-U0-G1 3,369 71 B2-U0-G1 3,261 69 B2-U0-G1
ECF-S-48L-600-AM-G2-x 48 600 596 72 3,650 50 B1-U0-G1 3,571 49 B1-U0-G1 3,736 52 B1-U0-G1 3,943 54 B3-U0-G1 3,816 53 B3-U0-G1
ECF-S-64L-400-AM-G2-x 64 400 596 62 4,106 67 B1-U0-G1 4,017 65 B1-U0-G1 4,202 68 B1-U0-G1 4,434 72 B3-U0-G1 4,292 70 B3-U0-G1
ECF-S-64L-600-AM-G2-x 64 600 596 94 4,805 51 B1-U0-G1 4,701 50 B1-U0-G1 4,918 52 B1-U0-G2 5,190 55 B3-U0-G1 5,023 54 B3-U0-G1
EcoForm Accessories1   (ordered separately, field installed)
Luminaire Accessories
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based on IESNA LM-80 methodology.
Actual experience may vary due to field application conditions.L70 is the predicted time when LED performance depreciates to 70% of
initial lumen output. Calculated per IESNA TM21-11. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours
Ambient Temperature °C Driver mA Calculated L70 Hours L70 per TM-21 Lumen Maintenance % at 60,000 hrs
25°C up to 600 mA >100,000 hours >60,000 hours >88%
ECF-BD-G2	 Bird deterrent
ECF-RAM-G2-(F)	 Retrofit Arm mount kit
ECF-WS-G2-(F)	� Wall mount with surface conduit rear entry permitted
EcoForm PTF2
(pole top fitter fits 23⁄8-21⁄2" OD x 4" depth tenon)
PTF2-ECF-S/L-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF2-ECF-S/L-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-ECF-S/L-2-180-(F)	2 luminaires at 180°
PTF2-ECF-S/L-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-ECF-S/L-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-ECF-S/L-3-120-(F)	3 luminaires at 120°
(F) = Specify finish
EcoForm PTF3
(pole top fitter fits 3-31⁄2" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF3-ECF-S/L-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF3-ECF-S/L-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-ECF-S/L-2-180-(F)	2 luminaires at 180°
PTF3-ECF-S/L-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-ECF-S/L-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-ECF-S/L-3-120-(F)	3 luminaires at 120°
EcoForm PTF4
(pole top fitter fits 31⁄2-4" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF4-ECF-S/L-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF4-ECF-S/L-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-ECF-S/L-2-180-(F)	2 luminaires at 180°
PTF4-ECF-S/L-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-ECF-S/L-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-ECF-S/L-3-120-(F)	3 luminaires at 120°
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires. Contact factory for configurations not shown.